Model                                CSL-D48              CSL-D96             CSL-S24          CSL-S48
Configuration                            3 x 16                         8 x 12                       2 x 12                    3 x 16
Size of well                        6mm diameter      6mm diameter         6 x 0.5mm          6 x 0.5mm
12mm deep                          12mm deep             12mm deep           12mm deep
Vacuum required                                       ----- 600mg Hg 0.8 BAR with cold trap -----
Unit dimensions                6x9.5x10cm          6x10.5x14cm        6x7.4x8.3cm      6x9.5x10cm
Membranes size                12.1 x 4.4cm              11 x 7.4cm            12.1 x 4.4cm      12.1 x 4.4cm
required
ORDERING INFORMATION
SEMI DRY BLOTTERS
SD10                       Semi Dry Mini, 10 x 10cm System
SD10-PP3AMP     Semi Dry Mini SD10 and 3Amp Power Supply, POWERPRO3AMP
SD20                       Semi Dry Midi, 20 x 20cm System
SD20-PP3AMP    Semi Dry Midi SD20 and 3Amp Power Supply, POWERPRO3AMP
DOT & SLOT BLOTTERS
CSL-D48                48-well Dot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
CSL-D96                96-well Dot Blot Manifold, 8 x 12 array
CSL-S24                24-well Slot Blot Manifold, 2 x 12 array
CSL-S48                48-well Slot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
4545
Low cost •
Easy assembly •